
Alberta () -vs- UBC ()
10/26/2013 at UBC

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/26/2013
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:20
Attendance: 231
Location: UBC

Goals By Period Total
Alberta 0

1 0
0 1

UBC 0
1 0
1 2

AB: Jayden Skoye (1)
UBC: Tatiana Rafter (1); TEAM (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By AB UBC
2nd 1:52 AB Jayden Skoye Kirsten Toth, 1 0
2nd 15:05 UBC Tatiana Rafter Nicole Saxvik, 1 1
OT 10:00 UBC Tatiana Rafter Unassisted 1 2

Alberta Power Plays UBC Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UBC Charissa Church 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:02 PP
1st AB Jessica Kampjes 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 9:50 PP
2nd UBC Lisa Trainor 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 7:10 PP
2nd UBC Lisa Trainor 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:57 PP
2nd AB Alison Campbell 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:50 PP
2nd AB Jocelyn Zabrick 02:00 INTER. ON GOALTENDER MINOR 19:35 PP
3rd AB Jessica Kampjes 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:06 PP
3rd UBC Christi Capozzi 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:35 PP
3rd AB Montanna Noyes 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:14 PP
4th UBC Cailey Hay 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:30 PP
4th UBC Stephanie Payne 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:14 PP



Individual
Alberta 1

UBC 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Natasha Steblin 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
5 Janelle Froehler 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
7 Deanna Morin 0 0 2 0 - - 0
8 Tess Houston 0 0 1 0 - - 0
9 Lindsey Cunningham 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Amy Helfrich 0 0 2 0 - - 0
13 Katie Stewart 0 0 1 0 - - 0
16 Hannah Mousek 0 0 2 0 - - 0
17 Montanna Noyes 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
22 Alison Campbell 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
24 Jocelyn Zabrick 0 0 5 -1 - 1-2 0
26 Jayden Skoye 1 0 4 0 - - 0
27 Gillian Altheim 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Lindsey Post 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Kirsten Toth 0 1 3 +1 - - 0
91 Kayla Lavallee 0 0 2 0 - - 0
95 Jessica Kampjes 0 0 1 0 - 2-4 0

Totals 1 1 31 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Stephanie Payne 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
6 Nicole Saxvik 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
10 Sarah Casorso 0 0 3 0 - - 0
12 Haneet Parhar 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
13 Tatiana Rafter 1 0 4 +1 - - 0
14 Devon Morrison 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Cailey Hay 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
18 Genevieve Carpenter-Boesch 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
20 Christi Capozzi 0 0 2 -1 - 1-2 0
22 Krista Wilson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Stephanie Schaupmeyer 0 0 1 0 - - 0
24 Rebecca Unrau 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
25 Charissa Church 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
26 Nadine Burgess 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Lisa Trainor 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
28 Hannah Heisler 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
31 Danielle Lemon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Danielle Dube 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Emily O'Neill 0 0 0 0 - - 0
86 Melissa Goodwin 0 0 1 0 - - 0

Totals 2 1 19 0 0-0 6-12 0

Alberta Goalkeeping UBC Goalkeeping

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Lindsey Post L 70:00 1 0 18
TM TEAM 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 18

UBC Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Danielle Lemon 70:00 1 0 30
35 Danielle Dube W 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 30

Alberta Faceoffs UBC Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


